

Court on its own motion Vs State of H.P. & others

CWPIL No. 124 of 2025

02.04.2026 Present: Court on its own motion.

Mr. Pranay Pratap Singh, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents.

Status report stands filed. List on 21.04.2026.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

(Jiya Lal Bhardwaj)
Judge

April 02, 2026
(mamta)